R
ev
. 5
-2
0
2
0
 DATA SHEET P328

-2
0
2
0
 DATA SHEET P328
Battery Powered Strapping Tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6312 Steinhausen  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-holding.com
Chart of types model P328
Item
no.
Model Strap widths Strap thicknesses Max. tension Tension speed
  mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/sec. inch/sec.
43.2422 P328/12/0.65-1.05 12  0,65-1,05 .026-.041 2.600 585 67-174 2.6-6.8
43.2423 P328/12.7/0.4-0.64 12,7 ½“ 0,40-0,64 .016-.025 2.600 585 67-174 2.6-6.8
43.2424 P328/12.7/0.65-1.05 12,7 ½“ 0,65-1,05 .026-.041 2.600 585 67-174 2.6-6.8
43.2432 P328/13/0.65-1.05 13  0,65-1,05 .026-.041 2.600 585 67-174 2.6-6.8
43.2453 P328/15.5/0.4-0.64 15,5  0,40-0,64 .016-.025 2.600 585 67-174 2.6-6.8
43.2454 P328/15.5/0.65-1.05 15,5  0,65-1,05 .026-.041 2.600 585 67-174 2.6-6.8
43.2461 P328/16/0.4-0.64 16 5/8“ 0,40-0,64 .016-.025 2.600 585 67-174 2.6-6.8
43.2462 P328/16/0.65-1.05 16 5/8“ 0,65-1,05 .026-.041 2.600 585 67-174 2.6-6.8
43.2622 P328/12/0.65-1.05/A 12  0,65-1,05 .026-.041 2.600 585 67-174 2.6-6.8
43.2623 P328/12.7/0.4-0.64/A 12,7 ½“ 0,40-0,64 .016-.025 2.600 585 67-174 2.6-6.8
43.2624 P328/12.7/0.65-1.05/A 12,7 ½“ 0,65-1,05 .026-.041 2.600 585 67-174 2.6-6.8
43.2632 P328/13/0.65-1.05/A 13  0,65-1,05 .026-.041 2.600 585 67-174 2.6-6.8
43.2653 P328/15.5/0.4-0.64/A 15,5  0,40-0,64 .016-.025 2.600 585 67-174 2.6-6.8
43.2654 P328/15.5/0.65-1.05/A 15,5  0,65-1,05 .026-.041 2.600 585 67-174 2.6-6.8
43.2661 P328/16/0.4-0.64/A 16 5/8“ 0,40-0,64 .016-.025 2.600 585 67-174 2.6-6.8
43.2662 P328/16/0.65-1.05/A 16 5/8“ 0,65-1,05 .026-.041 2.600 585 67-174 2.6-6.8
A = Automatic model
Battery chargers for model P328
Item no. Model Voltage / frequency Countries
N5.4443